
Fakultät Bauingenieurwesen Institut für Stahl- und Holzbau

Schedule Timber & Lightweight structures Module BIWE-03 (ACCESS)

day date DS room lectures tutorial lecturer

Monday 03.04.2023 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 1 lecture/exercise Haller

Thursday 06.04.2023 5. DS VMB/302/U 2 lecture/exercise Haller

Thursday 13.04.2023 5. DS VMB/302/U 3 lecture/exercise Haller

Monday 17.04.2023 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 4 lecture/exercise Haller

Thursday 20.04.2023 5. DS VMB/302/U 5 lecture/exercise Haller

Thursday 27.04.2023 5. DS VMB/302/U 6 lecture/exercise Haller

Monday 01.05.2023 2. DS

Thursday 04.05.2023 5. DS VMB/302/U 7 lecture/exercise Haller

Thursday 11.05.2023 5. DS VMB/302/U 8 lecture/exercise Haller

Monday 15.05.2023 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 9 lecture/exercise Haller

Thursday 18.05.2023 5. DS

Thursday 25.05.2023 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 1 lecture Stroetmann

Monday 29.05.2023 2. DS

Thursday 01.06.2023 5. DS

Thursday 08.06.2023 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 2 lecture Stroetmann

Monday 12.06.2023 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 1 exercise Shirinzadeh

Thursday 15.06.2023 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 2 exercise Shirinzadeh

Thursday 22.06.2023 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 3 lecture Stroetmann

Monday 26.06.2023 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 4 lecture Stroetmann

Thursday 29.06.2023 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 5 lecture Stroetmann

Thursday 06.07.2023 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 6 lecture Stroetmann

Monday 10.07.2023 2. DS ABS/1-01/U 7 lecture Stroetmann

Thursday 13.07.2023 5. DS ABS/2-06/U 8 lecture Stroetmann

Date: 10.01.2023
(Modifications are possible)


	2-01 ges
	3-03 ges
	4-14 ges
	4-15 ges



